
05/04/2023, 10:15 Gmail - Re: Purchase Order 2022-067 from Innerspace Systems Corp of Texas

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/?ik=22eb7d1d9a&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f:1761182438210961778&simpl=msg-f:1761182438210961778&mb=1 1/3

Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Re: Purchase Order 2022-067 from Innerspace Systems Corp of Texas
Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> 23 March 2023 at 18:00
Reply-To: steve.nixon@vandagraphst.com
To: Sales & Support <sales@megccr.com>

Hi Waynne

The production lead time is about 6 weeks at the moment.

If I may, I'll get back to you on Monday with an update regarding your current order.

Regards

Steve

On Wed, 22 Mar 2023 at 15:10, Sales & Support <sales@megccr.com> wrote:

Hello Steve

Do we have any idea yet of a shipping date for our latest purchase order PO# 2023-036

 

As an FYI. The Navy just asked for a quote of another 30. They have not ORDERED them yet, they are just requesting a quote and are inquiring if we might have any idea
how long it might take after placing an order to receive them.

 

Any information regarding the above questions would be appreciated Sir

 

Thank you

Waynne Fowler

InnerSpace Systems Corp. of Texas

mailto:sales@megccr.com
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Enjoy The Dive

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Steve Nixon
Sent: Tuesday, August 23, 2022 9:25 AM
To: Sales & Support <sales@megccr.com>
Subject: Re: Purchase Order 2022-067 from Innerspace Systems Corp of Texas

 

Thank you for the new purchase order, the quantity price break for 30 sensors is GBP £38.00 each EXW.

 

 

Regards

 

Steve

 

On Tue, 23 Aug 2022 at 15:16, Sales & Support <sales@megccr.com> wrote:

Dear Vendor:

Please review the attached Purchase Order. Feel free to contact us if you have any questions.

Thank you for your service.

Sincerely,
Innerspace Systems Corp of Texas

3603309018
www.megccr.com

 

--
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Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

--
 
 
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Vandagraph Sensor Technologies Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634900
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267


